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2023 NE CRIM January Distance Meet - 1/15/2023

Results
 
Girls 8&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Laham, Ava M1 9:57.54

49.71 58.69 1:03.111:01.96

1:01.98 1:01.62 1:02.62 1:00.83

1:02.22 54.80

 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  9Dindinger, Riley L1 6:41.94

34.47 39.13 42.0041.28

41.38 41.93 41.66 41.40

40.51 38.18

CRIMA-NE  9Robitaille, Abigail H2 7:11.20

39.35 43.17 43.8844.46

44.81 43.85 44.17 43.31

43.65 40.55

CRIMA-NE  9Chiu, Mia3 7:37.25

36.42 42.78 45.9945.24

49.15 48.19 48.49 47.70

47.30 45.99

GYT-NE 10Severance, Sophia E4 9:32.90

49.34 56.44 59.7159.24

1:00.05 59.94 58.14 57.62

57.27 55.15

GYT-NE  9Severance, Isabella B5 10:51.51

52.92 1:02.82 1:06.14

1:07.27

1:11.76 1:01.52

 
Girls 10&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  9Dindinger, Riley L1 5:51.26

39.26 41.59 42.7843.15

53.13 54.81 39.62 36.92

GYT-NE 10Severance, Sophia E2 8:20.02

57.37 1:09.76 1:02.2659.95

1:12.32 1:09.63 1:48.73

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 12Boudreau, Ellie L1 6:45.10

35.28 40.89 41.5541.89

41.31 41.92 41.15 42.27

40.39 38.45

CRIMA-NE 11Yu, Renee S2 6:55.14

36.81 41.11 42.3341.90

42.02 43.22 43.10 42.74

41.52 40.39

CRIMS-NE 11Phelan, Phoebe B3 7:09.31

36.65 41.79 43.3044.15

43.75 44.74 44.24 44.65

44.82 41.22

CRIMS-NE 12Ferreira, Elyse J4 7:30.55

37.13 43.76 46.9546.08

46.06 47.46 45.65 47.99

46.18 43.29

CRIMS-NE 11Musilli, Gianna5 7:31.70

38.29 44.95 46.8346.52

46.90 46.05 47.59 46.79

44.93 42.85

CRIMA-NE 11Gramza, Ania C6 7:38.72

39.42 44.50 47.2246.53

47.83 47.28 47.76 48.51

47.05 42.62

 
Girls 11-12 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Pan, Rosalyn V1 19:41.06

31.19 34.84 36.4635.65

36.33 35.82 36.28 36.23

36.24 36.31 34.82 35.96

36.25 35.69 35.86 36.00

35.97 36.14 36.28 36.42

35.24 35.93 35.47 35.71

35.87 36.43 36.63 36.53

36.07 36.27 35.79 35.93

34.45

CRIMS-NE 12Pena, Anna M2 20:51.09

32.48 36.88 38.2537.94

38.00 38.68 38.37 38.74

38.28 38.33 39.51 36.79

38.21 38.97 38.51 38.06

38.45 38.97 38.88 38.89

39.45 38.35 37.73 38.57

37.37 37.92 38.36 38.64

38.63 36.77 37.79 36.69

33.63

CRIMA-NE 12Dewar, Taylor R3 20:54.38

33.40 38.01 38.5838.27

38.42 38.68 38.92 38.68

37.77 38.14 38.67 39.07

38.67 37.46 37.90 38.55

38.82 38.23 38.36 37.59

38.03 38.70 38.03 38.10

38.26 37.52 38.82 37.36

37.97 38.22 37.45 37.74

35.99

CRIMS-NE 12Shea, Briley J4 21:56.42

34.37 39.01 39.7839.50

40.18 39.97 41.81 41.24

41.07 40.10 40.46 40.94

40.00 40.07 40.94 39.91

40.24 40.84 40.08 40.16

41.00 40.27 40.07 40.50

40.43 40.22 40.21 39.90

40.24 37.62 38.82 39.35

37.12

CRIMA-NE 12Molina, Francesca M5 22:42.42

36.17 39.78 41.1841.01

41.75 41.37 41.84 41.80

42.39 41.50 42.33 42.98

41.33 42.29 43.20 42.69

41.80 42.78 41.19 42.20

41.29 40.86 40.43 41.07

40.89 40.68 41.72 41.50

41.83 41.15 40.96 1:18.46

CRIMA-NE 11Smirnou, Julia A6 23:05.64

36.38 41.96 42.3042.71

42.34 42.86 42.28 42.36

41.57 42.21 42.42 41.93

42.73 42.42 42.43 42.61

42.57 41.68 42.84 42.29

42.86 43.36 42.45 42.90

42.97 42.39 42.95 41.59

41.44 40.45 40.54 40.80

40.05

CRIMS-NE 12McKinnon, Molly J7 23:08.33

36.71 42.00 42.6341.89

42.57 43.08 42.76 43.29

42.39 42.31 42.87 43.44

42.27 42.20 42.65 41.73

40.89 42.81 42.15 42.32

42.47 42.86 41.95 42.25

42.37 42.23 42.61 42.80

41.87 42.29 41.68 40.82

39.17

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Pan, Rosalyn V1 4:54.81

31.30 36.57 36.5436.23

43.55 42.91 34.20 33.51

CRIMB-NE 12Wu, Bella M2 5:22.04

35.50 40.76 41.2940.71

42.06 44.04 38.72 38.96

CRIMA-NE 12Dewar, Taylor R3 5:24.34

33.68 41.19 40.8040.08

49.24 47.61 36.24 35.50

CRIMA-NE 12Molina, Francesca M4 5:32.84

36.38 41.37

47.82 47.99 36.72 37.48

CRIMB-NE 12Hackner, Emilia H5 5:49.09

40.42 45.23 42.0544.06

49.40 49.57 39.68 38.68

CRIMA-NE 11Smirnou, Julia A6 5:51.70

38.75 46.87 43.6845.33

49.96 49.54 39.20 38.37

CRIMA-NE 11Yu, Renee S7 5:59.56

41.20 46.73 45.3946.08

48.90 48.93 42.32 40.01



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:08 PM  1/16/2023  Page 2

2023 NE CRIM January Distance Meet - 1/15/2023

Results
 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 14McKibbin, Kayden R1 5:54.03

30.48 35.41 36.6736.12

36.48 35.76 35.92 35.72

36.08 35.39

GYT-NE 14Allen, Alexis L2 6:56.73

35.88 40.49 42.8742.83

42.76 42.61 42.83 42.98

42.41 41.07

GYT-NE 14Shessler, Amelia L3 7:23.16

35.12 42.64 45.59

44.94

46.20 41.78

GYT-NE 13Novak, Mia4 7:51.74

37.02 45.21 49.5648.57

49.06 50.98

51.18 46.31

 
Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Wheeler, Jane Q1 17:33.24

29.49 31.48 31.6031.66

31.58 31.83 31.70 31.61

32.13 31.83 31.77 31.59

31.49 31.83 31.94 32.16

31.67 32.15 31.92 32.30

31.87 32.32 32.61 32.95

32.28 32.47 32.75 32.76

31.81 32.32 32.43 31.68

31.26

CRIMA-NE 14Moulson, Vivian W2 17:45.33

29.67 32.21 32.2932.13

32.45 32.08 32.35 32.43

32.29 32.04 31.81 32.31

31.79 32.02 32.33 32.08

32.18 32.39 32.52 32.43

32.26 32.31 32.35 32.55

32.50 32.17 32.36 32.63

32.57 32.77 32.88 33.29

32.89

CRIMA-NE 14Abdelal, Noor A3 18:40.79

30.11 32.89 33.8033.49

33.88 33.84 34.02 34.35

34.09 34.22 33.83 34.07

33.68 34.10 33.96 33.99

34.16 33.90 34.38 34.46

33.96 34.19 34.04 34.34

34.34 34.32 34.50 34.69

34.62 34.84 34.01 34.59

33.13

CRIMA-NE 14Hukkanen, Emilia R4 18:42.66

30.89 33.76 34.4334.25

34.36 34.30 34.22 34.71

34.47 34.55 34.17 34.24

34.41 33.98 34.39 34.28

34.16 34.00 34.25 34.18

33.52 33.79 33.99 33.98

34.30 34.17 34.04 34.33

34.23 34.04 33.73 33.71

32.83

CRIMA-NE 13Laham, Eliana R5 19:20.71

30.96 34.01 35.0034.82

35.32 35.56 35.58 35.22

35.73 35.47 35.08 34.77

35.14 35.74 35.33 35.13

35.25 35.48 35.08 35.58

35.50 35.57 35.74 36.04

35.71 35.37 35.26 34.97

35.26 30.17 40.83 35.24

34.80

CRIMA-NE 13Esposito, Madelyn J6 19:44.36

31.63 35.23 35.7835.85

35.50 36.06 35.87 36.43

36.22 36.10 35.93 35.72

36.21 35.53 35.83 35.94

35.93 36.01 35.93 36.23

36.04 36.35 36.45 36.59

35.36 36.20 36.62 36.35

36.85 36.69 35.89 36.31

34.73

CRIMS-NE 13Davis, Georgia L7 19:57.02

32.97 35.98 37.2536.97

37.01 37.29 36.83 37.16

37.50 37.03 36.87 36.97

36.95 36.28 36.37 36.42

36.50 36.43 36.17 36.27

36.09 36.40 36.45 36.52

36.21 36.34 36.39 36.16

36.19 35.86 35.00 34.77

33.42

CRIMA-NE 14Landers, Olivia R8 20:08.23

33.45 36.31 37.0837.03

37.25 37.04 36.93 36.99

36.88 37.12 36.14 36.87

36.77 36.63 36.86 36.68

37.11 36.93 36.67 36.78

37.09 36.33 36.93 36.76

36.99 36.86 36.97 36.61

36.82 36.41 36.61 35.80

34.53

CRIMA-NE 14Pho, Mai S9 20:09.11

31.89 35.08 36.3836.13

36.26 36.27 36.58 36.72

36.73 36.89 36.37 36.29

36.50 36.92 37.06 36.15

36.19 36.21 36.33 36.16

36.09 36.45 36.93 37.23

37.42 37.51 38.12 37.51

38.10 38.16 37.95 37.77

36.76

CRIMA-NE 14D'Agostino, Hadley F10 20:10.94

31.66 35.26 35.8835.73

35.71 36.02 35.70 36.33

35.65 36.26 36.28 35.96

36.15 36.41 36.05 36.90

37.17 37.17 37.46 37.24

37.40 37.01 37.40 37.81

37.95 38.27 38.05 37.89

38.25 37.77 37.52 37.56

37.07

CRIMA-NE 13Stoddard, Margaret E11 20:20.05

33.24 36.63 37.0936.81

37.50 37.00 37.50 37.51

37.15 37.01 37.32 37.32

37.10 37.09 37.03 37.62

37.89 37.29 37.17 36.95

36.57 38.12 37.52 36.97

37.13 36.51 36.71 37.39

37.44 36.60 36.72 36.43

35.72

CRIMS-NE 13Robbins, Haley G12 20:51.22

32.80 36.90 37.7738.46

38.20 37.54 38.13 37.73

37.95 37.95 37.57 37.58

37.60 38.18 38.51 37.87

37.72 38.10 37.94 38.45

38.54 38.38 38.39 38.28

38.90 38.76 38.23 38.15

38.47 38.67 38.41 38.12

36.97

CRIMS-NE 13Iacobucci, Samantha M13 20:55.92

33.21 36.60 37.4337.49

37.73 38.29 38.29 38.11

38.04 38.89 37.78 38.07

37.99 38.14 37.83 38.22

38.20 38.49 38.63 39.22

38.63 38.71 38.43 39.11

38.15 39.11 38.83 38.21

39.13 38.56 38.19 38.35

35.86
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2023 NE CRIM January Distance Meet - 1/15/2023

Results
(Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free)

CRIMS-NE 13Burke, Chloe M14 21:03.55

33.86 37.81 38.7038.42

39.87 38.56 39.17 38.91

38.92 38.72 38.69 38.50

39.04 38.75 38.88 37.90

38.92 38.16 38.34 38.40

39.20 38.92 38.47 38.39

37.84 38.51 38.24 38.72

37.66 38.36 37.54 37.83

35.35

CRIMS-NE 13Travers, Bridget L15 21:27.53

33.85 37.68 38.6238.53

39.20 38.54 39.37 39.39

38.84 38.57 39.14 39.54

39.65 38.81 40.14 40.05

39.21 39.76 39.84 40.17

40.42 40.22 39.92 40.00

38.75 39.27 39.32 39.45

38.79 37.89 37.77 39.26

37.57

CRIMS-NE 14Burke, Phoebe T16 21:56.57

34.29 38.55 39.1038.55

39.60 39.15 39.61 39.60

39.47 39.93 40.16 40.22

40.13 39.93 40.10 39.58

39.88 40.62 40.57 40.43

40.21 41.06 40.88 40.19

40.87 40.94 40.72 40.87

40.71 41.04 40.31 40.24

39.06

CRIMS-NE 14Cwiakala, Aberlin G17 22:56.68

34.98 39.12 40.6840.71

41.60 41.53 42.11 41.80

41.58 42.97 41.80 42.02

41.86 42.54 42.12 42.30

41.75 42.33 43.22 42.56

41.57 42.64 42.51 42.18

42.18 41.94 42.52 42.58

42.35 42.60 42.05 41.90

40.08

GYT-NE 13Hohenadel, Sarah A18 23:30.31

36.02 41.34 42.6942.39

42.59 43.48 43.16 42.67

43.54 43.49 43.45 43.56

43.95 42.99 43.70 43.43

44.06 43.31 43.40 43.35

43.74 43.41 43.17 42.28

42.95 42.17 42.81 43.29

43.24 43.11 41.78 42.07

39.72

GYT-NE 13Wess, Leah M19 24:55.40

36.79 41.45 43.9542.98

44.39 44.49 44.15 46.38

45.95 45.99 45.85 45.07

46.93 45.78 45.55 46.73

45.41 47.95 46.68 47.08

44.04 46.27 46.67 46.97

47.66 45.70 46.58 46.99

46.78 44.96 46.05 45.22

41.96

CRIMS-NE 13Bensellam, Heba F20 25:28.84

36.34 42.24 44.5044.22

44.64 45.53 46.21 44.44

46.89 47.09 46.38 47.43

47.15 47.88 46.92 48.02

45.52 46.97 47.78 46.94

47.73 48.52 47.82 46.71

47.72 46.65 48.37 47.87

47.28 48.63 47.19 47.24

44.02

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Abdelal, Noor A1 4:51.51

30.76 35.95 35.9335.99

42.37 43.77 33.76 32.98

CRIMA-NE 14Hukkanen, Emilia R2 5:00.68

30.85 35.27 36.9336.99

44.62 46.60 34.94 34.48

CRIMA-NE 13Laham, Eliana R3 5:01.70

31.40 36.52 37.6738.28

45.64 45.22 33.91 33.06

CRIMA-NE 14D'Agostino, Hadley F4 5:07.32

30.36 35.56 37.9938.11

46.52 47.78 34.75 36.25

CRIMA-NE 14Pho, Mai S5 5:11.61

34.15 38.90 38.9137.65

45.92 46.98 34.21 34.89

CRIMA-NE 14Landers, Olivia R6 5:19.32

34.28 40.34 41.5038.92

47.01 47.58 35.33 34.36

CRIMA-NE 13Esposito, Madelyn J7 5:19.44

34.99 41.27 41.2241.04

46.23 44.24 35.98 34.47

CRIMA-NE 13Stoddard, Margaret E8 5:23.04

36.15 40.43 42.1340.15

46.62 46.58 36.41 34.57

GYT-NE 14Allen, Alexis L9 6:00.38

39.77 51.09 47.8945.99

46.45 50.00 39.17 40.02

GYT-NE 13Smith, Abby E10 6:08.97

44.28 48.77 48.9950.53

49.93 50.36 40.54 35.57

CRIMB-NE 13Hou, Danica T11 6:41.70

40.72 48.13 46.0446.72

59.35 1:03.64 48.67 48.43

 
Girls 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 18Ackerman-Vallala, Diya1 5:09.50

28.38 30.64 31.4831.15

31.57 31.24 31.64 32.00

31.12 30.28

CRIMB-NE 17McClintock, Sammy2 5:26.65

28.52 31.34 33.1132.48

33.58 34.02 33.87 34.24

33.61 31.88

CRIMB-NE 15Woo, Allie A3 5:49.74

30.43 33.98 35.8935.29

36.14 35.75 36.17 35.16

36.16 34.77

CRIMA-NE 15Rogers, Emily M4 6:02.16

31.57 35.23 37.0736.53

36.97 37.36 37.29 37.86

37.97 34.31

CRIMB-NE 16DeVeau, Sophia P5 6:06.85

31.59 35.80 38.2737.46

37.00 36.94 37.57 37.74

38.05 36.43

CRIMA-NE 15Hazarika, Aneesa6 6:12.48

32.94 36.66 38.0237.61

37.26 36.88 37.96 38.68

38.74 37.73

CRIMA-NE 16Cavener, Jill P7 6:14.21

31.55 35.36 38.3137.48

38.33 38.81 38.80 39.49

38.65 37.43

CRIMA-NE 17Wallace, Mary A8 6:34.11

33.90 39.01 40.8139.50

39.82 40.19 40.13 41.46

40.11 39.18

CRIMA-NE 15Wallace, Abigail E9 7:26.92

38.10 42.11 45.1245.42

46.15 46.99 47.58 47.29

45.44 42.72

 
Girls 15-18 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 15Mouhidin, Hazel1 17:12.81

28.86 30.97 31.2231.71

31.23 31.45 30.95 31.03

31.10 31.96 31.05 31.24

31.11 31.15 31.70 31.50

31.32 31.08 31.29 31.35

31.24 31.74 30.99 31.52

31.54 31.39 31.83 31.29

32.29 31.86 31.96 32.27

29.62
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(Girls 15-18 1650 Yard Free)

CRIMA-NE 16Wieczorek, Hannah P2 17:36.00

29.95 32.10 32.2032.35

32.33 32.23 32.23 32.43

32.41 31.94 31.95 31.94

31.91 32.11 32.06 32.20

32.23 32.27 32.41 32.45

32.25 32.29 32.26 32.17

31.91 31.84 31.65 31.67

31.89 31.81 31.68 31.60

31.28

CRIMA-NE 15Reppucci, Sara J3 17:57.88

29.48 31.88 32.4932.22

32.57 33.01 32.91 32.93

32.86 32.86 32.70 32.91

32.48 32.88 32.57 33.05

32.90 32.51 32.72 33.08

33.01 33.07 33.16 33.28

33.04 33.25 33.37 33.11

32.82 32.65 32.52 32.40

31.19

CRIMA-NE 17Neilly, Claire E4 18:14.09

30.89 33.49 33.6033.11

33.08 32.80 33.07 33.44

32.79 33.13 33.54 33.17

32.81 33.26 32.78 33.16

33.53 33.04 33.60 33.50

33.46 32.89 33.32 33.28

33.31 33.25 33.45 33.43

33.61 33.50 33.31 33.26

32.23

CRIMB-NE 17Knightly, Peyton D5 18:33.13

30.79 33.16 33.3833.47

33.52 33.33 33.21 33.02

33.24 33.07 32.98 33.27

33.61 33.50 33.06 33.38

33.65 33.43 33.77 33.46

33.93 34.44 34.39 34.98

34.86 34.53 34.99 34.64

35.27 34.83 34.58 34.07

33.32

CRIMA-NE 17Kelley, Kyla G6 18:40.14

30.31 33.21 33.8533.60

33.91 33.93 33.87 34.16

34.12 34.30 34.18 34.18

34.05 33.89 34.08 34.08

34.00 34.49 34.28 34.20

34.13 34.15 33.99 34.32

33.94 34.05 34.13 34.01

34.10 34.28 34.31 34.30

33.74

CRIMS-NE 15O'Neil, Taylor R7 19:03.70

30.98 34.57 35.0035.16

35.29 35.90 34.33 34.47

35.10 34.98 34.68 34.72

34.48 34.74 34.82 34.72

34.96 35.00 34.57 34.76

34.67 34.84 34.75 34.88

34.62 35.06 34.96 34.89

34.92 35.07 34.84 34.17

32.80

CRIMS-NE 16Desroches, Ashley T8 20:03.88

32.74 35.95 36.4336.72

36.86 36.44 36.28 36.13

36.79 36.35 36.63 36.57

36.30 36.04 36.17 35.90

36.17 36.24 36.49 36.25

36.13 36.38 36.48 36.71

36.39 36.41 36.40 36.56

36.57 37.24 38.73 38.66

37.77

CRIMS-NE 16Ferreira, Emma M9 20:06.47

32.33 36.00 36.6936.51

36.38 36.46 36.28 36.45

37.06 36.91 36.79 36.94

36.27 36.84 36.78 37.14

36.91 36.74 36.88 37.24

36.56 36.56 36.86 37.15

37.47 37.33 37.43 37.28

36.60 37.39 37.04 34.77

34.43

UNPB-NE 17Bencivenga, Mia A10 20:23.72

31.59 34.90 36.0535.94

35.92 35.96 36.56 36.59

36.87 37.03 36.91 37.23

37.29 37.54 37.63 37.73

37.67 38.22 38.19 38.09

38.11 38.54 38.51 37.67

38.04 37.93 38.45 38.39

37.60 37.46 37.24 36.87

35.00

CRIMB-NE 17Baker Dimock, Caroline E11 22:59.59

36.17 41.30 41.6540.63

41.09 41.34 41.16 41.06

42.00 41.60 42.54 42.69

41.76 42.27 41.56 42.30

42.46 42.21 42.63 41.64

41.84 41.97 42.72 42.73

41.93 43.06 42.36 43.01

43.67 41.73 42.29 41.93

40.29

 
Girls 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 18Ackerman-Vallala, Diya1 4:39.11

29.72 33.28 35.5936.27

39.35 40.53 32.45 31.92

CRIMS-NE 17Xayaveth, Hope J2 4:52.00

30.80 35.07 37.8138.07

42.51 42.63 32.78 32.33

CRIMS-NE 17Brenner, Ally I3 4:57.40

30.53 35.67 38.3437.95

42.85 43.85 34.86 33.35

CRIMS-NE 15O'Neil, Taylor R4 4:59.24

32.22 36.71 38.3438.98

42.90 43.28 34.19 32.62

CRIMA-NE 15Rogers, Emily M5 5:14.55

32.17 37.69 39.1337.60

46.94 47.81 37.28 35.93

CRIMS-NE 17Bodor, Maddie G6 5:25.76

36.28 42.91 40.9841.10

46.60 45.44 36.81 35.64

CRIMS-NE 16Ferreira, Emma M7 5:26.89

33.91 40.90 40.4540.94

49.00 50.48 35.33 35.88

CRIMS-NE 16Pattison, Lily A8 5:28.11

35.40 42.59 40.5141.28

48.26 47.07 36.49 36.51

CRIMA-NE 15Hazarika, Aneesa9 5:30.99

33.41 39.79 42.8443.25

46.81 46.10 39.46 39.33

CRIMS-NE 16Desroches, Ashley T10 5:41.75

37.97 43.92 43.4742.60

51.40 51.57 36.11 34.71

CRIMA-NE 17Wallace, Mary A11 6:10.28

38.00 47.73 43.1944.76

59.77 58.94 40.20 37.69

 
Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT-NE 10Novak, Evan1 8:55.47

40.42 57.39

57.12

53.77 46.64

GYT-NE  9Garrand, George O2 9:53.30

47.90 57.80 59.8258.64

1:00.23 1:00.64

1:03.16 57.93

 
Boys 10&U 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Esposito, James T1 21:53.31

34.60 38.80 39.3739.77

39.30 39.83 39.74 40.52

38.96 40.25 38.86 40.25

39.41 40.45 39.04 40.02

40.53 39.05 40.37 40.70

40.42 39.76 39.32 40.78

39.04 39.87 41.52 41.66

40.35 40.15 40.61 40.92

39.09
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2023 NE CRIM January Distance Meet - 1/15/2023

Results
(Boys 10&U 1650 Yard Free)

CRIMS-NE 10Bushinsky, Ethan D2 22:15.06

35.39 39.23 38.5639.30

40.39 38.45 40.09 39.60

39.94 40.35 41.49 39.12

40.72 40.77 39.78 40.83

39.83 39.50 41.34 39.99

41.40 42.72 40.61 41.51

42.24 42.26 42.12 41.05

41.58 41.21 43.57 40.12

40.00

 
Boys 10&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Esposito, James T1 5:52.42

38.04 46.24 43.4844.48

49.26 51.85 39.37 39.70

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Dindinger, Mason P1 5:52.08

31.81 35.45 35.3235.57

35.74 35.80 36.11 36.00

36.34 33.94

CRIMA-NE 12Chiesa, Theodore J2 6:03.58

31.99 35.39 35.5235.74

36.33 37.08 38.24 38.97

37.51 36.81

CRIMA-NE 12Karpau, Ivan3 6:21.36

32.60 37.31 39.8638.18

39.57 39.06 40.42 38.59

39.60 36.17

CRIMA-NE 11Chiu, Kyle4 8:05.11

38.98 46.98 50.3250.14

53.45 47.63

48.36 47.66

GYT-NE 12Abouzaid, Yasser M5 8:39.71

36.01 46.47 52.68

55.02

CRIMA-NE 11Dibirdi, Alp A6 8:56.34

44.08 55.71 56.8758.57

55.07 54.85 59.26 53.28

54.79 43.86

 
Boys 11-12 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 11Picard, Alex Y1 19:07.78

31.91 35.49 36.2536.11

36.36 35.58 35.38 34.77

35.67 35.33 35.33 35.56

35.62 35.10 34.86 35.56

35.28 35.77 35.16 34.41

34.66 34.25 34.64 35.17

34.74 34.56 33.84 33.95

33.86 34.26 33.46 33.61

31.28

CRIMA-NE 12Kawai, Owen D2 20:15.41

32.60 36.10 36.7837.23

36.86 36.98 36.59 36.51

36.73 37.68 37.13 36.65

37.32 36.67 37.00 37.31

37.18 36.91 37.46 37.33

37.44 37.01 36.28 37.45

37.17 37.26 37.27 37.52

37.64 37.11 36.52 36.20

35.52

CRIMA-NE 12Dindinger, Mason P3 20:20.22

33.45 36.97 37.1937.06

37.15 37.22 36.57 37.18

37.26 37.30 37.38 36.91

37.01 37.08 37.42 36.83

37.34 37.02 36.71 36.64

37.42 37.77 37.02 37.71

37.36 37.15 36.78 37.59

37.04 37.11 36.63 36.91

36.04

CRIMS-NE 11Tobey, Ian4 23:04.30

35.47 40.51 41.5642.45

41.55 43.32 40.86 44.16

40.30 41.90 42.09 42.69

41.71 44.12 41.42 44.15

43.13 43.47 44.78 44.38

42.64 43.92 42.21 42.59

42.94 41.32 41.93 43.05

40.70 42.12 40.00 40.26

36.60

CRIMS-NE 11Tobey, Conor5 23:44.69

36.94 41.29 43.3742.39

44.30 41.39 42.45 43.80

42.39 43.85 42.67 43.31

43.65 44.11 44.21 43.83

43.62 44.32 44.87 45.01

44.31 43.63 43.84 44.49

44.23 44.66 43.07 43.97

43.08 43.38 43.61 41.16

39.49

CRIMS-NE 11Jung, Edward6 26:43.07

38.90 45.87 49.1047.96

49.03 49.69 48.82 49.15

49.03 49.05 48.46 49.82

49.98 49.22 50.17 48.90

48.86 49.95 49.39 50.12

49.48 48.51 50.94 49.10

49.30 50.07 48.32 47.88

46.96 49.19 46.87 48.28

46.70

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Kawai, Owen D1 5:27.58

34.44 42.70 39.2439.00

50.70 51.05 35.73 34.72

CRIMA-NE 12Chiesa, Theodore J2 5:39.71

38.08 46.36 40.3338.67

52.45 49.70 37.36 36.76

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 14Kam, Brady1 5:26.03

27.10 30.18 32.6731.77

33.37 34.08 34.86 34.73

32.96 34.31

CRIMA-NE 14Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R2 5:28.36

28.87 32.08 33.4632.99

33.21 33.49 33.63 34.08

33.84 32.71

CRIMA-NE 13Forsyth, William E3 6:26.26

33.05 38.21 39.3139.36

40.18 40.18 40.61 40.29

39.77 35.30

GYT-NE 13Grover, Brogan C4 6:41.58

33.98 39.52 40.6640.13

41.02 41.66 41.46 41.20

42.04 39.91

GYT-NE 13Charette, Tyler5 8:41.30

1:27.19 57.12

55.82 54.95 55.82

49.56

 
Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 13Grabar, Kian W1 17:32.40

28.30 31.98 32.8432.73

32.90 32.83 32.54 32.59

32.80 32.74 31.37 32.06

32.02 32.36 31.59 32.44

31.57 32.44 32.37 32.05

31.29 32.20 31.49 31.36

32.42 32.53 31.01 31.88

32.24 32.00 31.36 30.70

29.40

CRIMA-NE 14Athanas, William2 17:58.24

29.62 32.46 33.5033.23

32.87 33.17 32.91 33.80

33.15 33.15 33.15 33.13

32.72 33.34 33.31 32.75

33.14 32.91 33.01 32.91

32.74 32.11 32.68 32.44

32.45 32.61 32.59 32.69

32.50 32.63 31.53 32.10

30.94
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2023 NE CRIM January Distance Meet - 1/15/2023

Results
(Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free)

CRIMA-NE 14Chiesa, Henry R3 18:31.47

30.56 33.37 34.1733.81

34.07 34.17 33.89 34.59

33.82 34.14 33.15 33.90

33.78 33.72 34.25 34.16

34.18 33.52 33.81 34.06

33.39 33.93 33.94 33.55

33.91 33.69 34.04 33.18

33.87 33.46 33.31 33.30

32.78

CRIMA-NE 13Li, Jonathan W4 20:23.84

34.22 36.79 37.3937.19

37.66 37.18 37.59 37.39

37.62 37.63 37.23 37.51

37.58 37.60 36.77 37.50

37.22 37.11 37.75 37.39

37.00 37.64 37.11 37.33

37.45 37.31 36.91 37.57

37.36 36.77 36.71 36.31

34.05

CRIMS-NE 13Hauser, Liam R5 20:26.66

32.46 36.60 36.8337.07

36.45 37.19 37.29 37.44

36.82 37.49 37.73 37.54

37.70 37.68 38.03 38.27

36.42 37.03 37.47 37.72

37.35 37.14 37.85 37.43

37.65 37.42 37.45 37.00

37.93 37.66 36.90 36.98

36.67

CRIMS-NE 14Pimentel, Daniel P6 21:15.56

32.12 37.45 38.0237.56

38.91 38.02 38.31 39.10

39.06 39.20 40.15 38.93

38.74 38.89 38.32 38.03

40.24 40.69 38.73 39.68

39.19 39.11 40.33 42.12

38.25 39.11 39.39 40.20

39.71 39.30 35.08 38.84

34.78

CRIMS-NE 13Downing, Connor P7 23:27.98

35.00 40.27 41.8942.05

41.39 42.25 42.72 42.50

41.97 43.22 42.66 42.84

42.37 42.48 42.01 43.02

43.62 42.80 43.11 42.89

43.41 44.05 43.98 43.18

43.61 44.57 44.17 43.76

44.16 44.85 43.06 43.03

41.09

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 14Brown, Holden T1 4:17.20

26.24 31.04 33.6433.23

36.48 37.21 29.91 29.45

CRIMA-NE 13Grabar, Kian W2 4:26.46

28.66 31.73 31.8834.53

40.43 38.02 32.02 29.19

CRIMA-NE 14Athanas, William3 4:36.91

29.02 32.77 36.2536.44

39.28 40.26 31.67 31.22

CRIMA-NE 14Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R4 4:49.30

30.20 34.78 38.1739.34

39.63 39.93 34.65 32.60

CRIMB-NE 14Aljamal, Michael J5 4:54.25

30.06 36.65 35.6437.14

44.03 43.39 34.90 32.44

CRIMA-NE 14Chiesa, Henry R6 5:11.31

32.44 1:16.78 39.63

46.11 34.57 33.61

CRIMA-NE 13Li, Jonathan W7 5:14.71

34.59 39.75 39.5340.40

44.53 45.01 35.76 35.14

CRIMS-NE 13Hauser, Liam R8 5:35.19

37.64 48.03 41.8441.13

45.87 47.78 37.14 35.76

CRIMA-NE 13Forsyth, William E9 5:38.79

35.27 43.70 42.2743.02

47.81 50.72 39.33 36.67

CRIMB-NE 13Sorek, Jonathan10 6:06.96

36.67 43.52 47.9147.31

53.07 55.35 41.66 41.47

GYT-NE 13Grover, Brogan C11 6:25.72

36.26 52.42 49.1951.63

57.27 56.46 40.77 41.72

 
Boys 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 17Malinovski, Matvey1 4:58.66

26.40 29.27 30.1229.99

30.58 30.45 30.70 30.80

30.78 29.57

CRIMS-NE 16Collins, Brendan P2 5:13.14

26.63 30.60 31.6731.46

32.04 32.41 32.91 32.82

32.09 30.51

CRIMB-NE 16Kam, Ryan3 5:15.34

28.28 30.92 32.2031.76

32.46 32.34 32.51 32.26

31.42 31.19

CRIMB-NE 16Binggeli, Lukas P4 5:29.68

27.97 31.87 33.3132.74

33.80 33.96 34.49 34.36

33.96 33.22

CRIMA-NE 15Balasubramanian, Krishna5 5:35.01

28.83 32.40 33.8433.60

34.55 34.44 34.71 34.78

34.60 33.26

CRIMB-NE 16Yoo, Andy6 5:39.74

27.99 31.16 33.9432.38

35.25 36.01 36.30 36.87

36.13 33.71

CRIMA-NE 18Rawle, Alan T7 5:59.55

32.08 35.14 36.4134.83

36.76 36.60 37.77 36.97

37.30 35.69

 
Boys 15-18 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 16Garvin, Duke1 16:46.76

27.55 30.85 31.4030.49

31.25 31.00 30.81 30.89

31.15 30.69 30.67 30.59

30.71 30.49 30.63 30.27

30.26 30.93 30.24 30.27

30.78 30.70 30.79 30.76

30.27 30.57 30.40 30.42

30.82 30.77 30.07 30.33

28.94

CRIMA-NE 17Campbell, Henry H2 16:55.66

27.98 30.35 31.3230.89

31.08 30.93 30.69 31.07

30.83 30.77 30.75 30.56

30.51 30.64 30.39 30.14

30.22 30.75 30.63 30.84

30.76 30.83 30.62 31.21

30.71 30.98 31.17 31.51

31.34 31.70 31.74 31.14

30.61

CRIMA-NE 16Ventre, Jack P3 17:08.39

27.89 30.65 31.3730.98

31.18 31.34 31.56 31.28

31.49 31.49 31.23 31.43

31.41 31.66 31.30 31.00

30.89 30.45 30.68 30.68

30.83 30.92 31.09 31.31

31.25 31.59 31.62 31.47

31.94 31.60 31.92 31.71

31.18

CRIMA-NE 16Moulson, William J4 18:04.53

28.71 31.37 32.6432.20

33.07 32.81 33.05 33.20

33.09 33.04 32.24 32.58

32.49 32.89 32.76 32.96

33.09 33.18 33.18 33.56

33.38 33.00 33.45 33.52

33.32 33.16 33.15 33.52

33.50 33.40 33.06 33.22

32.74

CRIMB-NE 15Miller, Lucas P5 18:13.28

28.75 31.78 32.8232.65

32.63 32.69 32.95 33.06

33.46 32.83 33.03 32.59

32.94 32.73 33.05 33.32

32.84 33.32 33.27 33.15

33.32 33.59 33.51 33.85

33.90 34.35 33.96 34.36

33.73 34.09 33.89 33.82

33.05
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2023 NE CRIM January Distance Meet - 1/15/2023

Results
(Boys 15-18 1650 Yard Free)

CRIMS-NE 15Chandaria, Owen M6 18:52.08

29.69 33.19 33.3433.65

33.55 33.29 33.90 34.98

34.44 35.28 34.77 34.70

34.62 34.97 35.05 34.74

35.17 35.32 34.74 35.46

35.49 34.68 33.67 33.63

34.26 34.48 35.70 35.37

34.78 34.65 34.07 33.51

32.94

CRIMS-NE 15Campbell, Colin K7 19:48.10

31.86 35.66 34.9336.46

36.70 35.46 36.53 35.10

36.87 35.83 35.86 35.46

35.96 36.91 36.23 36.63

36.87 37.20 37.58 36.97

36.39 36.91 36.91 37.14

36.09 37.37 37.54 36.85

35.43 35.90 35.99 34.06

30.45

CRIMS-NE 15Clark, Dylan A8 20:24.09

32.53 36.30 36.6536.51

36.44 37.09 36.72 37.51

36.58 38.08 38.27 38.17

37.69 37.95 36.10 37.08

38.67 37.69 38.06 38.03

37.61 38.12 37.95 37.67

37.38 37.63 38.21 36.96

37.37 36.00 37.48 35.96

33.63

CRIMS-NE 15Downing, Liam K9 20:37.24

31.91 36.40 37.3237.78

36.85 37.66 36.96 37.57

37.93 37.35 37.22 37.61

36.35 37.67 37.79 37.29

37.63 37.99 37.94 37.90

37.98 38.33 38.47 38.83

38.27 38.20 39.03 39.14

37.50 39.37 38.25 35.87

34.88

CRIMS-NE 15Bensellam, Tarek M10 20:46.53

32.56 35.99 37.8238.18

38.25 38.47 38.13 38.15

38.51 37.96 38.05 38.16

38.46 37.82 38.14 37.80

38.25 38.37 37.94 38.86

37.73 37.89 39.05 37.99

37.45 38.30 38.45 37.81

38.02 37.53 38.02 37.04

35.38

GYT-NE 15Blassberg, Ayden J11 22:21.83

33.43 38.90 41.3440.62

40.73 42.08 41.82 41.77

42.48 41.54 40.40 41.48

41.75 41.66 42.12 40.01

41.05 42.60 40.98 42.15

40.77 41.79 40.97 40.38

40.29 40.27 40.11 41.26

40.35 40.86 40.62 39.30

35.95

 
Boys 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 17Malinovski, Matvey1 4:22.40

26.80 29.81 31.0331.29

40.63 40.62 31.55 30.67

CRIMS-NE 15Smith, Matthew B2 4:26.55

28.28 32.59 32.3831.80

41.68 40.98 30.12 28.72

CRIMB-NE 17Herzlinger, Gabe I3 4:32.27

28.48 32.37 35.1835.96

36.85 37.82 33.15 32.46

CRIMS-NE 17Shea, Carrick W4 4:33.69

28.27 33.93 35.3235.33

39.98 40.11 31.37 29.38

CRIMS-NE 15Lam, George T5 4:38.76

29.85 34.97 36.7036.99

37.30 38.95 32.64 31.36

CRIMB-NE 15Nieto Nieto, Hector6 4:41.02

27.35 33.19 37.5337.66

40.52 41.95 32.38 30.44

CRIMS-NE 17Abrahamson, Luke S7 4:44.51

28.81 33.67 36.6937.28

40.97 42.94 32.77 31.38

CRIMS-NE 15Shea, Breacan K8 4:46.16

29.86 37.70 34.3735.11

42.86 42.88 31.60 31.78

CRIMA-NE 15Balasubramanian, Krishna9 4:51.88

29.35 35.74 36.8038.58

43.52 43.97 32.25 31.67

CRIMS-NE 15Grisanti, Max G10 4:54.15

30.62 36.24 34.7535.58

44.70 45.33 33.82 33.11

CRIMS-NE 15Chandaria, Owen M11 5:02.30

32.40 38.15 38.9238.61

42.28 42.81 34.67 34.46

CRIMA-NE 15Wang, Yiwei12 5:09.29

31.82 38.49 39.3139.42

44.02 45.24 35.11 35.88

CRIMS-NE 15Campbell, Colin K13 5:10.19

34.41 38.77 39.6540.13

46.34 44.67 34.10 32.12

CRIMA-NE 18Rawle, Alan T14 5:19.11

30.68 34.16 40.1841.93

49.77 49.95 36.66 35.78

CRIMS-NE 16Sisowath, Aiden A15 5:35.74

33.75 43.01 44.9145.32

47.25 48.20 38.42 34.88

GYT-NE 15Blassberg, Ayden J16 5:57.05

38.84 43.76

47.53 50.75 41.07 39.34

CRIMB-NE 15Grzegorczyk, Davide A17 6:55.32

36.65 45.88

1:01.24 1:01.43 55.15 52.10

CRIMB-NE 15Mylnikov, Nicholas A--- DQ

52.27 1:06.64

1:01.01 1:01.75 45.92

 
Boys 19&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 19O'Connor, Patrick J1 4:26.45

27.39 30.85 35.6534.73

38.59 40.76 30.64 27.84

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT-NE 15Blassberg, Ayden J1 6:44.71

GYT-NE 13Hohenadel, Sarah A2 7:01.37

GYT-NE 13Wess, Leah M3 7:16.52

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 16Wieczorek, Hannah P1 10:41.70

CRIMA-NE 13Grabar, Kian W2 10:42.52

CRIMA-NE 14Hukkanen, Emilia R3 11:22.00

CRIMA-NE 13Esposito, Madelyn J4 11:53.93

CRIMA-NE 12Pan, Rosalyn V5 11:54.74

CRIMA-NE 14D'Agostino, Hadley F6 12:00.99

CRIMA-NE 14Pho, Mai S7 12:03.11

CRIMA-NE 14Landers, Olivia R8 12:13.52

CRIMA-NE 12Kawai, Owen D9 12:15.02

CRIMA-NE 12Dindinger, Mason P10 12:17.69

CRIMA-NE 13Stoddard, Margaret E11 12:20.22

CRIMA-NE 13Li, Jonathan W12 12:24.32

CRIMA-NE 12Dewar, Taylor R13 12:42.19

CRIMA-NE 10Esposito, James T14 13:09.82

GYT-NE 15Blassberg, Ayden J15 13:38.91

CRIMA-NE 12Molina, Francesca M16 13:51.58

CRIMA-NE 11Smirnou, Julia A17 14:00.89

GYT-NE 13Hohenadel, Sarah A18 14:16.57

GYT-NE 13Wess, Leah M19 14:59.55


